
Blue Coat C E Infant and Junior Schools’ Federation 
 

Calendar of Events - Spring Term 2026 
 

Please see the below the calendar of events for details of this term’s activities.  Please be aware that 
dates and times can change – if changes are made we will let you know at the earliest opportunity. 
 
January 
Monday 5th    Schools re-open after the Christmas holidays 
Tuesday 6th   Blue Coat Bears Toddler Group resumes in Infant School Hall 
 
Tuesday 13th   Year 6 Maths PACT workshop 9am 
Thursday 15th  Deadline to return applications for Nursery, Reception and Year 3 for 

September 2025 
 
Tuesday 20th  Year 5 Maths PACT workshop 9am 
Friday 23rd  Year 2 Reading PACT workshop 9am 
 
Tuesday 27th     Year 4 Maths PACT workshop 9am 
Wednesday 28th  Reception Reading PACT workshop 9am 
 
February 
Tuesday 3rd   Year 3 Maths PACT workshop 9am 
Friday 6th    Year 1 Reading PACT workshop 9am 
 
Wednesday 11th   Infant Parents’ Evening and Book Fair 3.30pm – 6.00pm 
Thursday 12th    Infant Parents’ Evening and Book Fair 3.30pm – 6.00pm 
Friday 13th   Wear Green Mental Health Day 
Friday 13th   Infant School closes for half term at 3.10pm 
    Junior School closes for half term at 3.20pm 
 
Monday 23rd    Both Schools open after the half term holiday 
Monday 23rd    Lent Appeal starts fund-raising activities taking place across Federation 
    More information to follow 
Wednesday 25th   Junior Parents’ Evening 3.45 pm – 6.15pm 
Thursday 26th     Junior Parents’ Evening 3.45 pm – 6.15pm 
Friday 27th      Year 2 Maths PACT workshop 9am 
 
March 
Thursday 5th   World Book Day (Infant and Junior) – more details to follow 
Friday 6th  Reception Family Tree Exhibition – 2.30pm 
 
Sunday 8th    Blue Coat Sunday 10.45am at St Matthews Church-all welcome 
 
Wednesday 11th   Reception Maths PACT workshop 9am 
Wednesday 11th    Junior Concert (Strings, Brass Woodwind) - 2pm 
Friday 13th  Junior School Science Fair – Year 2 Pupils attending, Year 2 

parents/carers invited to attend at the Junior School from 1.45pm 
 
Wednesday 18th    Junior Concert (Steel Pans) - 2pm 
 
Friday 27th     Federation Easter Service 10.30am St Matthews Church 
Friday 27th    Schools close for Easter holiday 3.10pm Infants and 3.20pm Juniors 
 

 
(Year 1 will have their maths PACT workshops after the Easter Holidays.  The date will be detailed on the 
list that will be sent out at the start of the Summer Term.) 
 
 
 



Summer term 2026 
Term starts: Monday 13 April 2026 
Training day: Friday 22 May 2026 
Half Term: Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026 
Training day: Friday 10th July 2026 
Term ends: Friday 17 July 2026 
 

Blue Coat C E Infant and Junior Schools’ Federation Term Dates 2026-27 
 
Autumn term 2026 
Training day: Tuesday 1 September 2026 
Term starts: Wednesday 2 September 2026 
Training day: Friday 23 October 2026 
Half Term: Monday 26 October 2026 to Friday 30 October 2026 
Term ends: Friday 18 December 2026 
 
Spring term 2027 
Training day: Monday 4 January 2027 
Term starts: Tuesday 5 January 2027 
Half Term: Monday 15 February 2027 to Friday 19 February 2027 
Term ends: Thursday 25 March 2027  
 
Summer term 2027 
Term starts: Monday 12 April 2027 
Training day: Friday 28 May 2027 
Half Term: Monday 31 May 2027 to Friday 4 June 2027 
Training day: Friday 9 July 2027 
Term ends: Wednesday 21 July 2027 
 
Training Days 
Tuesday 1 September 2026 
Friday 23 October 2026 
Monday 4 January 2027 
Friday 28 May 2027 
Friday 9 July 2027 
 

 


